Data Sheet
The Viavi Solutions QT-600 is a carrier-grade, scalable,
Ethernet probe that delivers the test and troubleshooting
capabilities required to confidently deploy Ethernet.  An
integral component of the Viavi NetComplete Service
Assurance Solution, the QT-600 reduces operations costs
by streamlining the service turn-up process and rapidly
segmenting the network to quickly identify problem sources.

NEBS3 GR-1089-CORE Issue 3, GR-63-CORE Issue 3, and GR-78-
CORE Issue 3
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Hardware Options
QT600-2 1G Ethernet probe EQT600-2
QT600-2 19-inch rack-mount kit E19RMKIT
QT600-2 21-inch ETSI rack-mount kit E21RMKIT
QT600-2 23-inch rack-mount kit E23RMKIT
QT600-2 AC power supply unit; Europe EQT600-PSM-EU
QT600-2 AC power supply unit; UK EQT600-PSM-UK
QT600-2 AC power supply unit; North America EQT600-PSM-US
Optical Interfaces
QT600-2 Single-mode 1310 nm GBIC EQTGBICLX
QT600-2 Multimode 850 nm GBIC EQTGBICSX
Optical Interfaces
QT600-2 Metro Ethernet base EQT600MEBS
QT600-2 NETMON and Packet Capture EQT600NTMN
QT600-2 16 tests/streams EQT600-16TEST
Specifications (continued)